Category
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Senior Women
Men's Junior
Men's V40
Men's V50
Men's V60
Women's Junior
Women's V35
Women's V45

Men's Team

Women's Team

Position Number Name

1st 86 Noel Kelly

2nd 89 Sean Dowling
3rd 87 Paul Buckley
4th 92 Bobby Behan
1st 122 Fionnuala Keane
2nd 55 Claire Morrissey
3rd 179 Esther O'Flaherty
4th 91 Michelle O'Dowd
1st 129 Joe O'Donnell
1st 112 Mike Harvey

1st 7 Martin McEvilly
1st 114 Brian Geraghty
1st 106 Orla Conroy

1st 15 Bernie Kelly

1st 136 Nora Speirs

1st 7,9,13,17

2nd 8,14,16,24

3rd 10,30,38,50

4th 21,22,47,91

5th 23,28,60,85

None

Club

Mullingar AC
Liffey Valley AC
Ferbane AC
Portarlington

Loughrea AC

Athenry

Galway

An Spideal

GCH
Kilmurray-lbrickane AC
GCH

GCH

Tuam AC

GCH

Oranmore

GCH
Kilmurray-lbrickane AC
HP Running Club

Clare River Harriers
Athenry AC (Senior)

Time
0:32:46
0:33:14
0:33:17
0:34:07

0:38:18
0:45:51
0:46:48
0:47:21
0:36:58
0:35:49
0:36:01
0:40:38
0:47:31
0:49:31
1:19:20
46

62

128

181
196



