Category Senior Men Senior Men	Position 1st 2nd		Name Noel Kelly Sean Dowling	Club Mullingar AC Liffey Valley AC	Time 0:32:46 0:33:14
Senior Men	3rd		Paul Buckley	Ferbane AC	0:33:17
Senior Men	4th		Bobby Behan	Portarlington	0:34:07
Senior Women	1st	122	Fionnuala Keane	Loughrea AC	0:38:18
Senior Women	2nd		Claire Morrissey	Athenry	0:45:51
Senior Women	3rd		Esther O'Flaherty	Galway	0:46:48
Senior Women	4th	91	Michelle O'Dowd	An Spideál	0:47:21
Men's Junior	1st	129	Joe O'Donnell	GCH	0:36:58
Men's V40	1st	112	Mike Harvey	Kilmurray-Ibrickane AC	0:35:49
Men's V50	1st	7	Martin McEvilly	GCH	0:36:01
Men's V60	1st	114	Brian Geraghty	GCH	0:40:38
Women's Junior	1st	106	Orla Conroy	Tuam AC	0:47:31
Women's V35	1st	15	Bernie Kelly	GCH	0:49:31
Women's V45	1st	136	Nora Speirs	Oranmore	1:19:20
Men's Team	1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th	7,9,13,17 8,14,16,24 10,30,38,50 21,22,47,91 23,28,60,85		GCH Kilmurray-Ibrickane AC HP Running Club Clare River Harriers Athenry AC (Senior)	46 62 128 181 196

Women's Team None